

izmo ltd.

Driving Results



Net profit up by 46%*

Revenue up by 15%*

Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd Quarter ended 31st December 2017

Statement of Stand alone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31-12-2017

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		Un-Audited 31.12.2017	Un-Audited 30.09.2017	Audited 31.12.2016	Un-Audited 31.12.2017	Audited 31.12.2016	Audited 31.03.2017	Audited 31.03.2016
1	Total Income	750.57	761.80	764.07	2,133.02	1,940.74	2,502.99	2,101.46
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period	117.47	215.29	119.78	440.99	139.38	106.00	(106.18)
3	Total Other Comprehensive Income	0.06	79.82	238.02	0.06	238.02	211.67	191.03
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	177.53	295.11	357.80	441.05	377.40	317.67	84.85
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	1,282.17	1,282.17	1,216.23	1,282.17	1,216.23	1,216.23	1,209.87
6	Reserves	15,769.10	15,591.63	15,109.48	15,769.10	15,109.48	15,076.11	14,970.11
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of share at Rs.10/- each) (not Annualised)							
	(a) Basic	1.38	1.68	0.98	3.44	1.15	0.87	(0.88)
	(b) Diluted	1.38	1.68	0.98	3.44	1.15	0.87	(0.88)
	See accompanying notes to the Financial Results.							

Statement of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter 31-12-2017

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		Un-Audited 31.12.2017	Un-Audited 30.09.2017	Audited 31.12.2016	Un-Audited 31.12.2017	Audited 31.12.2016	Audited 31.03.2017	Audited 31.03.2016
1	Total Income	1,776.59	1,639.06	1,605.31	5,001.59	4,412.05	5,847.27	5,120.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period	317.73	217.69	153.05	718.39	347.16	496.53	163.39
3	Total Other Comprehensive Income	0.06	79.82	238.02	0.06	238.02	211.67	191.03
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	317.79	297.51	391.07	718.45	585.18	708.20	354.42
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	1,282.17	1,282.17	1,216.23	1,282.17	1,216.23	1,216.23	1,209.87
6	Reserves	17,636.07	17,318.34	16,516.31	17,636.07	16,516.31	16,665.68	16,169.15
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of share at Rs.10/- each) (not Annualised)							
	(a) Basic	2.48	1.70	1.26	5.60	2.85	4.08	1.35
	(b) Diluted	2.48	1.70	1.26	5.60	2.85	4.08	1.35
	See accompanying notes to the Financial Results.							

Notes:

- The above un-audited results for Q3 ended 31st December, 2017 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 03-02-2018.
- Limited Review of the above results has been carried out by the Auditors.
- Investors Grievances during the quarter: Received - Nil, Attended - Nil, Pending - Nil.
- The company has added 4 clients in the US including Ford Facilities, North America and Nissan, Mexico.
- In Europe, the company has added more than 15 clients including Hertz Europe and Peugeot Citroen, France.
- The company's foray into defence is taking concrete shape. The first defence project has been finalized for manufacture of small and medium caliber ammunition. It will be an export oriented unit catering to the Middle East and European markets.
- The company expects to maintain the current growth rate at least for the next 7-8 quarters.
- The Company operates in one reportable segment only.

*For the quarter ended 31st Dec'17, when compared to the previous quarter, on consolidated basis.

Bengaluru
3rd February, 2018

For and on behalf of the Board
sd/-

Sanjay Soni
Managing Director
DIN : 00609097
Flat No. 9, Prestige Casablanca Apt.
Airport Road, Bangalore 560017

#177/2C, Bilekahalli Industrial Area, Off Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru-560 076
Ph: +91 80 67125400, Fax: +91 80 67125408 www.izmoltd.com CIN : L72200KA1995PLC018734